
List of participants

• Ken Dykema

Texas A&M, USA

kjd@tamu.edu

• Roland Speicher

Toronto, Canada

speicher@mast.queensu.ca

• Dan Voiculescu

Berkeley, USA

dvv@math.berkeley.edu

• Huzihiro Araki

Kyoto University

araki@kurims.kyoto-u.ac.jp

• Rajarama Bhat

Indian Statistical Institute, Bangalore

bhat@isibang.ac.in,bvrajaramabhat@gmail.com

• Arnaud Brothier

University of Paris, Jussieu

brot@math.jussieu.fr

• Biswarup Das

Indian Statistical Institute, Kolkata

biswarupnow@gmail.com

• Stephen Deprez

U.U. Leuven

steven.deprez@wis.kuleuven.be,

• Rajat Subhra Hazra

Indian Statistical Institute, Kolkata

rajatr@isical.ac.in

• Pankaj Kumar

IGIDR, Mumbai

pankaj@igidr.ac.in

• Aditya Maheshwari

IISER, Mohali

ph09029@iisermohali.ac.in

1



• Krishanu Maulik

Indian Statistical Institute, Kolkata

krishanu@isical.ac.in

• Mithun Mukherjee

Indian Statistical Institute, Bangalore

mithunmukh@gmail.com

• K.R. Parthasarathy

Indian Statistical Institute, Delhi

krp@isid.ac.in

• Issan Patri

Bangalore

issan.patri@gmail.com

• Ramesh. G

Indian Statistical Institute, Bangalore

ramesh@isibang.ac.in

• Sven Raum

K.U. Leuven, Belgium

Sven.Raum@gmx.de

• Mohan Ravichandran

Sabanci University

mohanr@sabanciuniv.edu

• Daniel Redelmeier

Texas A&M, USA

danielr@math.tamu.edu,

• Michael Skeide

Molise, Italy

skeide@unimol.it

• Sumesh K

Indian Statistical Institute, Bangalore

sumesh@isibang.ac.in

• Geetika Verma

Siri Fort College of Computer Technology and Management,

New Delhi

geetika1684@yahoo.co.in

2



• AK Vijayarajan

Kerala School of Mathematics, Calicut

vijay.ksom@gmail.com

• B.V. Rao

Chennai Math Inst

bvrao@cmi.ac.in

• R. Srinivasan

Chennai Math Inst

vasanth@cmi.ac.in

• Madhushree Basu

IMSc, Chennai

madhushree@imsc.res.in

• Panchugopal Bikram

IMSc, Chennai

panchugopal@imsc.res.in

• Partha Sarathi Chakraborty

IMSc, Chennai

parthac@imsc.res.in

• Vijay Kodiyalam

IMSc, Chennai

vijay@imsc.res.in

• C.P. Anil Kumar

IMSc, Chennai

anilkcp@imsc.res.in

• Tupurani Srikanth

IMSc, Chennai

tsrikanth@imsc.res.in

• S. Sundar

IMSc, Chennai

ssundar@imsc.res.in

• V.S. Sunder

IMSc, Chennai

sunder@imsc.res.in

3


